RELIABLE  OPERATION  TOUGH  APPLICATION
www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
©
LO DS  V1.01.01
LO LINEAR TRANSDUCERS - DATA SHEET
©
Subject to reasonable modi�cations due to technical advances
Lightweight Linear Transducers

©
LO DS V1.04.01
HOW TO ORDER
©
Subject to reasonable modi�cations due to technical advances
LO Series
Transducer
Optional
R = Redundant version - two
entirely separate sensing circuits1
Tube Option1
3 = 316 stainless steel
T = Titanium 3AL-2.5V (AMS 4945)
Mounting Option
F = Flat - no mounting configuration
Stroke (mm)
Up to 6000 mm for LO3 or LOR3 type
Up to 3250 mm for LOT or LORT type
Magnet
           ØD     Length   Resolution        Optimum distance from
         (mm)    (mm)          (mm)       centre-line of Transducer (mm)
R1 =
R2 =
R3 =
R4 =
R5 =
R6 =
R7 =
*Due to the centre distance required, R1 is not suitable for redundant
sensors (LOR code)
**For analogue strokes over 2m: R2 = 0.3mm, R3-R7 = 0.5mm
Signal Resolution
0.2, 0.3, 0.5 mm
Output Signal2
A
B
BU
C
F
G
H
J
L
O
P
T
V
Z
*Ask Rota for this form
(For CANbus Transducer Test Kit, order Rota part number LJ 2914)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (3 Wire)    (13 to 32 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (3 Wire)    (10 to 18 V Input)
= Current4 to 20 mA & Voltage 1.0 to 5.0 V   (10 to 30 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 3.5 V     (4 to 10 V Input)
= Voltage 0.25 to 4.75 V    (9 to 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V     (9 to 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 10.0 V    (13 to 32 V Input)
= CANbus SAE J1939 - CCJ form to be completed*
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V     (5 to 10 V Input)
= CANopen - CCO form to be completed*
= P.W.M 550 Hz     (9 to 32 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (2 Wire)   (11 to 28 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 5.0 V     (9 to 32 V Input)
= ISOBUS - CCZ form to be completed*
Optional3
R = Reversed Signal
Unique
Transducer